ét kratki

left-sided

SKU: DELTA/L/600/TUV EAN: 5901350011874

€288.73

Technical data

General data

Color Black
Materials Steel
Pojemnos¢ biowktadki 0,5

Dtugos¢ linii ognia 25

Pojemnik na paliwo 5,2x30x 10

Additional information

EAN 5901350011874

Certifications / Compliance

Meets requirements

TOV

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)

Depth (cm)
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11

60

48

28
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